SHOOTIN' SHOWDOWN
AWARDS 2024

Trophy Name
Pre-Sub Champion
Pre-Sub Runner-Up
Pre-Sub Third

Sub-Junior Champion
Sub-Jr Runner-Up
Sub-Jr Third

Junior Champion
Junior Runner-Up
Junior Third

Junior Gold Champion
Junior Gold Runner-Up
Junior Gold Third

Trophy Name
Pre-Sub Champion
Pre-Sub Runner-Up
Pre-Sub Third

Sub-Junior Champion
Sub-Jr Runner-Up
Sub-Jr Third

Participant # ATA #

Name

P1085 2213782 PETERSEN EVAN M
P1086 2410442 PETERSEN JOEL G
P1088 2301286 MANUEL SAM H
S2223 2070608 DOBRINSKI CHASE
S2423 2302025 STEWARD CORLEY B
S2430 2209130 PRYOR KOOPER G
J3534 1939588 MORRIS WYATT
J3398 1621944 OCKERMAN AIDEN M
J3622 1859501 HENNING LEXIM
G4186 2301170 DANIELS MATTHEW E
G4193 1933393 RICCIISABELLAM
G4032 1771059 HENNING COLE

3-Gun

Participant # ATA #

Name

P1114 2209129 PRYOR MARSHALL T
P1033 2409993 STEVENS HUNTER K
P1087 2304865 FERRELL LUKAS A
S2483 2112426 WULF GAVIN

S2223 2070608 DOBRINSKI CHASE
S2231 2300876 GOEDDEL NOAH

Score
24
20
21

24
23
22

25
25
23

25
24
23

Score
14.87
18.97
19.14

12.67
12.68
14.22



Junior Champion
Junior Runner-Up
Junior Third

Junior Gold Champion
Junior Gold Runner-Up
Junior Gold Third

Trophy Name
Pre-Sub Champion
Pre-Sub Runner-Up
Pre-Sub Third

Sub-Junior Champion
Sub-Jr Runner-Up
Sub-Jr Third

Junior Champion
Junior Runner-Up
Junior Third

Junior Gold Champion
Junior Gold Runner-Up
Junior Gold Third

Trophy Name
Pre-Sub Champion
Pre-Sub Runner-Up
Pre-Sub Third

Sub-Junior Champion
Sub-Jr Runner-Up
Sub-Jr Third

Junior Champion
Junior Runner-Up
Junior Third

J3349 2120140 HEWING COLLIN M

J3471 1853310 STEWART WYATT B
J3225 2213391 WILLIAMS TYLER
G4091 2069746 BOWER LUKE J
G4096 1512923 SANSON HAYDEN G
G4095 1214443 COZZA COLTON L
28 GA
Participant # ATA # Name
P1033 2409993 STEVENS HUNTER K
P1100 2307944 MENKE CASE C
P1031 2210880 RYNDERS LINDEN
S2236 2071668 BURTON TYLER
S2044 1938499 HARDESTY RYLAN C
S2149 1853009 RYNDERS LOGAN E
J3115 1857988 PALMER GILBERT W
J3534 1939588 MORRIS WYATT
J3432 2116849 BREMER BENAIAH
G4074 2120136 LAWRENCEJR ERIC M
G4032 1771059 HENNING COLE
G4128 2119960 BARNES BROC

Lever Action
Participant # ATA # Name

P1053 2302661 BARNETT BROOKS H
P1088 2301286 MANUEL SAMH

P1087 2304865 FERRELL LUKAS A
S2302 2210454 GALLAGHER PIPER J
S2452 2306160 SCHUESSLER BROCK D
52483 2112426 WULF GAVIN

J3432 2116849 BREMER BENAIAH
J3225 2213391 WILLIAMS TYLER

J3503 2301625 BRIGMAN GARRETT

12.09
12.64
13.63

10.17
12.68
12.68

Score
16
15
14

21
21
21

22
22
21

21
21
20

Score
8.99
9.31
9.47

6.06
7.44
7.75

5.59
6.03
6.32



Junior Gold Champion
Junior Gold Runner-Up
Junior Gold Third

Trophy Name
Pre-Sub Champion
Pre-Sub Runner-Up
Pre-Sub Third

Sub-Junior Champion
Sub-Jr Runner-Up
Sub-Jr Third

Junior Champion
Junior Runner-Up
Junior Third

Junior Gold Champion
Junior Gold Runner-Up
Junior Gold Third

Trophy Name
Pre-Sub Champion
Pre-Sub Runner-Up
Pre-Sub Third

Sub-Junior Champion
Sub-Jr Runner-Up
Sub-Jr Third

Junior Champion
Junior Runner-Up
Junior Third

Junior Gold Champion
Junior Gold Runner-Up
Junior Gold Third

G4111 1854350 WHITNEY HEATH
G4096 1512923 SANSON HAYDEN G
G4132 1936178 TUCKER MASON HOLT
Semi-Auto
Participant # ATA # Name
P1064 2207456 CARNELL LUKE J
P1127 2213464 WILMER JACOB |
P1146 2415039 SAMONS BRADY O
S2539 2119410 REICHMANN AUGUST
S2316 2069911 JOHNSON KEATON L
S2071 2409672 WINN DALE A.G.
J3534 1939588 MORRIS WYATT
J3244 1853626 LINDLEY PRESTON A
J3086 2302372 ENGLISH WILEY
G4073 2210864 FAIRBANKS RYLAND A
G4186 2301170 DANIELS MATTHEW E
G4111 1854350 WHITNEY HEATH
Bolt Action
Participant # ATA # Name
P1082 2411343 HERROD ELIE
P1089 2307697 DEAN LILLEIGH A
P1087 2304865 FERRELL LUKAS A
S2409 2303840 WOODALL CAYDEN M
S2184 1940785 SCHULTE MADDOX
S2483 2112426 WULF GAVIN
J3086 2302372 ENGLISH WILEY
J3349 2120140 HEWING COLLIN M
J3503 2301625 BRIGMAN GARRETT
G4096 1512923 SANSON HAYDEN G
G4177 1628031 REED JASA N
G4151 1519127 GOKE EVAN

5.49
6.03
6.62

Score
4.22
452
4.63

422
452
4.63

3.82
3.94
4.65

4.46
4.56
4.61

Score
30.58
35.84

37.2

15.83
20.28
20.85

15.04
17.96
19.01

12.8
19.54
21.18



Pre-Sub Champion
Sub-Jr Champion
Junior Champion
Jr Gold Champion

International (Wobble)
Trophy Name
Pre-Sub High Lady
Sub-Jr High Lady
Junior High Lady
Junior Gold High Lady

Trophy Name
Pre-Sub High Lady
Sub-Jr High Lady
Junior High Lady
Junior Gold High Lady

Trophy Name
Pre-Sub High Lady
Sub-Jr High Lady
Junior High Lady
Junior Gold High Lady

Trophy Name
Pre-Sub High Lady
Sub-Jr High Lady
Junior High Lady
Junior Gold High Lady

Trophy Name
Pre-Sub High Lady
Sub-Jr High Lady
Junior High Lady
Junior Gold High Lady

HOA

P1087 2304865 FERRELL LUKAS A
52483 2112426 WULF GAVIN

J3397 2070230 PARKER WYATT E
G4132 1936178 TUCKER MASON HOLT

ALL HIGH LADY

Participant # ATA #

P1089 2307697
S2423 2302025
J3622 1859501
G4193 1933393

3-Gun
Participant # ATA #
P1089 2307697

S2252 2416708
J3622 1859501
G4197 1315439

28 GA
Participant # ATA #

P1126 2216272
S2137 2071165
J3622 1859501
G4193 1933393

Lever Action
Participant # ATA #
P1089 2307697

S2302 2210454
J3461 2120196
G4152 1519128

Semi-Auto
Participant # ATA #

P1126 2216272
S2015 2211124
J3622 1859501
Ga177 1628031

Name

DEAN LILLEIGH A
STEWARD CORLEY B
HENNING LEXI M
RICCIISABELLA M

Name

DEAN LILLEIGH A
MCGINNIS PIPER R
HENNING LEXI M
DUKE DAKOTA B

Name

WULF LENI A

FRITZ MORGAN LEANNE
HENNING LEXIM
RICCIISABELLA M

Name

DEAN LILLEIGH A
GALLAGHER PIPER J
GEISBERT JAMIE
GOKE KELSEY

Name

WULF LENI A
REED JADAN
HENNING LEXIM
REED JASAN

Score
15
23
23
24

Score
27.88
27.36
17.51
17.83

Score
10
16
14
19

Score
17.13
6.06
6.37

Score
11.58
6.12
5.43
6.04



Trophy Name
Pre-Sub High Lady
Sub-Jr High Lady
Junior High Lady
Junior Gold High Lady

Trophy Name
Parent Champion
Parent Runner Up
Parent Third

Coach Champion
Coach Runner Up
Coach Third

Bolt Action
Participant # ATA # Name

P1089 2307697 DEAN LILLEIGH A

S2015 2211124 REED JADAN

J3539 2206715 BARKER GRACIE L

G4a177 1628031 REED JASA N
Parent/Coach

Name Score

Mike Castle 23

Troy Milburn 21

Andrew Christham 20

Brandon McDonald 21

Elvin Claton 20

Mark McDonald 20

Score
35.84
22.65
2712
19.54



